Mid Summer Classic
22.06.2018-24.06.2018

Show #B3138 Sandra Schmitz
- i - Shown: GRegio
1. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 17 Sumers Narme eqg W”ngl&%’eﬂ

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 158 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 165 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
3 205 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Schoof
4 194 Designed By Moonlite Melanie Towet Uwe Towet
5 157 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
6 176 Dancewithmetonite Oksana Kurtakova Oksana Kurtakova
7 106 Slow Movin Eddy Sarah Bonfig Sarah Bonfig
8 104 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
9 121 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca Bianca Gruca
2. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 17
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 194 Designed By Moonlite Alexandra Jagfeld Uwe Towet
2 183 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler
3 125 Hotroddin Lil Chip Daniela Hildebrand Daniela Hildebrand
4 148 Pines Bay Lady Sarah Stein Norbert Staerk
5 202 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet
6 157 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
7 149 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer
8 205 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Schoof
9 159 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
3. WR R3800: Rasseoffen Trail - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 165 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
2 148 Pines Bay Lady Sarah Stein Norbert Staerk
3 157 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
4 108 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
5 122 Smart Little Stanita Sarah Stein Alexandra Patricia Grimm
4. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 167 PutYour Dress Up Julia Rasche Julia Rasche
2 195 Bonafide Touch Melanie Towet Melanie Towet
3 126 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
4 104 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
5 176 Dancewithmetonite Oksana Kurtakova Oksana Kurtakova
6 112 Chips Lark Choconut Maike Englert Maike Englert
7 165 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
8 111 Miss Trish Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert
9 205 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Schoof
5. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 179 BornTo Be Yours Keith Long Marco Stors
2 194 Designed By Moonlite Alexandra Jagfeld Uwe Towet
3 108 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
4 176 Dancewithmetonite Oksana Kurtakova Oksana Kurtakova
5 142 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
6 126 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
7 125 Hotroddin Lil Chip Daniela Hildebrand Daniela Hildebrand
8 101 CL Sail D Sailin Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
9 149 Slow Movin Teddy Sarah Stein Natascha Sauer
6. WR R4200: Rasseoffen Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 129 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
2 165 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
3 101 CL Sail D Sailin Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
7. WR R4000: Rasseoffen Western Horsemanship - Sho  wn: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 129 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
2 157 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
3 103 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
4 134 LH Golden Shadow Kerstin Loechel Kerstin Loechel
8. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Show n: 14
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 158 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 175 Dreams Heydoochex Hanna Heinz Hanna Heinz
3 167 Put Your Dress Up Julia Rasche Julia Rasche
4 176 Dancewithmetonite Oksana Kurtakova Oksana Kurtakova
5 104 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
6 157 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
7 111 Miss Trish Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert
8 139 LS Chips Lil Ruby Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
9 112 Chips Lark Choconut Maike Englert Maike Englert



9. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 108 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
2 202 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet
3 114 Lazy Glow Theres Fischer Theres Fischer
4 149 Slow Movin Teddy Sarah Stein Natascha Sauer
5 183 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler
6 105 Good N Hot Krym Claudia Bingel Claudia Bingel
10. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 152 PR Keens Cody Malte Ziegler Malte Ziegler
11. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 150 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
2 108 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
3 136 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
4 103 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
5 202 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet
12. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 158 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 111 Miss Trish Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert
3 128 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann
4 126 Noticed An | No It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
5 205 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Schoof
6 139 LS Chips Lil Ruby Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
7 165 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
8 100 JP Red Whizdun Carolin Asbree Carolin Asbree
9 116 Jadyn Miss Zip Brigitta Trevisan Brigitta Trevisan
13. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho wn: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 128 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann
2 158 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
3 106 Slow Movin Eddy Sarah Bonfig Sarah Bonfig
4 139 LS Chips Lil Ruby Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
5 111 Miss Trish Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert
6 175 Dreams Heydoochex Hanna Heinz Hanna Heinz
14. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Evergreen N Fitch Christina Cox-Domnick Yvonne And Maja Schmittenberg
2 159 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner
3 110 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
4 118 Lukin For My Irons Theres Fischer Theres Fischer
5 126 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
6 176 Dancewithmetonite Melanie Krause Oksana Kurtakova
7 142 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
8 205 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Schoof
9 119 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
16. AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 142 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
2 120 Peppy Pays Cash Celina Groh Celina Groh
3 166 Justa Silver Twist Julia Schloemp Julia Schloemp
18. AQHA 251000: Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 166 Justa Silver Twist Julia Schloemp Julia Schloemp
34. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Sho wn: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 142 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
37. AQHA 207602: L1 Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Sh own: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 133 The Kruzinator Selina Roemer Melanie Krause
2 145 HC Black Burner Joanna Rohwer Joanna Rohwer
3 147 Black Majestic Chip Nadine Rink Nadine Rink
38. AQHA 207702: L1 Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 143 Sweettalking Spirit Jaqueline Plass Jaqueline Plass
2 157 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
3 130 CG Chocolate Chip Tina Klein Christa Goller
4 195 Bonafide Touch Melanie Towet Melanie Towet
5 171 Leaguers Temptation Viktoria von Gierke Julia von Gierke
6 121 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca Bianca Gruca
7 120 Peppy Pays Cash Celina Groh Celina Groh
8 168 Im Lazy N lknow It Anja Greene Anja Greene
52. AQHA 205602: L1 Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown :4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 109 UKnow U Luv Me Mia Svensson Franca Bartke
2 113 Ticket To Wonderland Hannah Englert Bettina Pfaff
3 146 One Radical Melody Joanna Rohwer Joanna Rohwer
4 151 Watch My Machine Sabine Schmoll Malte Ziegler



53. AQHA 205702: L1 Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name

170 Chips Lil Suki

116 Jadyn Miss Zip

111 Miss Trish Krymsun
128 Miss Susi Hollywood
154 FR Miss Higgie

117 Lazy Like Me

176 Dancewithmetonite

~NOoO A WN PR

Rider's Name

Julia von Gierke
Brigitta Trevisan
Hannah Englert
Beatrix Herrmann
Celine Trautmann
Jennifer Brandes
Oksana Kurtakova

60. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Sh

Place Back# Horse's Name

104 Iresistable Range
130 CG Chocolate Chip
116 Jadyn Miss Zip

182 Wisely Selection
109 U Know U Luv Me
111 Miss Trish Krymsun
117 Lazy Like Me

176 Dancewithmetonite
106 Slow Movin Eddy

O©CO~NOOAWNE

Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel
Tina Klein
Brigitta Trevisan
Laura Cristini
Mia Svensson
Hannah Englert
Jennifer Brandes
Oksana Kurtakova
Sarah Bonfig

Owner's Name
Julia von Gierke
Brigitta Trevisan
Hannah Englert
Beatrix Herrmann
Michael Trautmann
Theres Fischer
Oksana Kurtakova

own: 18

Owner's Name
Claudia Bingel
Christa Goller
Brigitta Trevisan
Laura Cristini
Franca Bartke
Hannah Englert
Theres Fischer
Oksana Kurtakova
Sarah Bonfig

61. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Sho wn: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 183 Shesgoodstuf
2 119 Christy Vintage
3 155 Gumps Twister BB

Rider's Name
Leana Brasseler
Michelle Fischer
Gina Weber

Owner's Name
Leana Brasseler
Kerstin Fischer
Vera Weber

62. WR R1200: Rasseoffen Showmanship At Halter - S  hown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name

115 Lopin My Asset Off
105 Good N Hot Krym

109 U Know U Luv Me

148 Pines Bay Lady

134 LH Golden Shadow
123 Einsteins Bella Gun
129 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash
147 Black Majestic Chip
133 The Kruzinator

©CoO~NOOUITDWNE

Place Back# Horse's Name

158 Crome Plated Joe
136 CPR Chipsnmargarita
167 Put Your Dress Up
205 Hey Remember Me
157 Choco Motion

206 VS Machine

OO~ WNPE

Place Back# Horse's Name

142 Me Skip It Hot

158 Crome Plated Joe
194 Designed By Moonlite
108 Ive Got A Lazy Style
175 Dreams Heydoochex
205 Hey Remember Me
144 Incredible Chip

122 Smart Little Stanita
125 Hotroddin Lil Chip

O©CoOoO~NOUWNE

Place Back# Horse's Name

198 GW Specialist Glo
183 Shesgoodstuf

155 Gumps Twister BB
190 Speedy Chocolate

A WN PR

Rider's Name
Lydia Baumgartner
Emiely Bingel
Mia Svensson
Sarah Stein
Kerstin Loechel
Ines Hasenfuss
Nadine Hirsch
Nadine Rink
Melanie Krause

65. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 9

Rider's Name
Melanie Zahn
Jascha Markowski
Julia Rasche
Cecilia Schoof
Sabrina Walter
Eva-Sophie Nitsche

66. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 14

Rider's Name
Julia Orth
Melanie Zahn
Alexandra Jagfeld
Franca Bartke
Anna Guerlich
Kim Blockus
Annette Riedel
Sarah Stein
Daniela Hildebrand

67. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Katharina Volmer
Leana Brasseler
Gina Weber
Carolin Rauch

Owner's Name
Lydia Baumgartner
Claudia Bingel
Franca Bartke
Norbert Staerk
Kerstin Loechel
Ines & Falk Hasenfuss
Nadine Hirsch
Nadine Rink
Melanie Krause

Owner's Name
Melanie Zahn
Jascha Markowski
Julia Rasche
Cecilia Schoof
Sabrina Walter
Eva-Sophie Nitsche

Owner's Name
Julia Orth
Melanie Zahn
Uwe Towet
Helene Lecrocq
Hanna Heinz
Cecilia Schoof
Annette Riedel
Alexandra Patricia Grimm
Daniela Hildebrand

Owner's Name
Ute Volmer
Leana Brasseler
Vera Weber
Annette Rauch

69. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name

194 Designed By Moonlite
179 Born To Be Yours
167 Put Your Dress Up
104 Iresistable Range
206 VS Machine

166 Justa Silver Twist
205 Hey Remember Me
157 Choco Motion

110 One Hot Hint

OCO~NOOA~WNE

Rider's Name
Melanie Towet
Diane Feller
Julia Rasche
Emiely Bingel
Eva-Sophie Nitsche
Julia Schloemp
Cecilia Schoof
Sabrina Walter
Violetta Di Fuccia

Owner's Name
Uwe Towet
Marco Stors
Julia Rasche
Claudia Bingel
Eva-Sophie Nitsche
Julia Schloemp
Cecilia Schoof
Sabrina Walter
Guenter Schaefer

70. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name

158 Crome Plated Joe
206 VS Machine

167 Put Your Dress Up
136 CPR Chipsnmargarita
157 Choco Motion

110 One Hot Hint

O WNE

Rider's Name
Melanie Zahn
Eva-Sophie Nitsche
Julia Rasche
Jascha Markowski
Sabrina Walter
Violetta Di Fuccia

Owner's Name
Melanie Zahn
Eva-Sophie Nitsche
Julia Rasche
Jascha Markowski
Sabrina Walter
Guenter Schaefer



71. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 150 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
2 144 Incredible Chip Annette Riedel Annette Riedel
3 108 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
4 101 CL Sail D Sailin Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
5 185 The True Blues Angelina Siemon 4 You Quarter Horses
72. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 198 GW Specialist Glo Katharina Volmer Ute Volmer
2 103 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
3 101 CL Sail D Sailin Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
73. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 156 Jacs Pride Actor Dagmar Wern Dagmar Wern
2 136 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
3 152 PR Keens Cody Malte Ziegler Malte Ziegler
74. WR R4400: Rasseoffen Hunter Under Saddle - Sho wn: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 Miss Trish Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert
2 165 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
3 176 Dancewithmetonite Oksana Kurtakova Oksana Kurtakova
4 129 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
5 119 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
6 175 Dreams Heydoochex Anna Guerlich Hanna Heinz
7 106 Slow Movin Eddy Sarah Bonfig Sarah Bonfig
75. WR R5200: Rasseoffen Hunt Seat Equitation - Sh  own: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 176 Dancewithmetonite Oksana Kurtakova Oksana Kurtakova
2 129 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
76. WR R4300: Rasseoffen Ranch Riding - Shown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 180 Gordon Laura Frantz Laura Frantz
2 198 GW Specialist Glo Katharina Volmer Ute Volmer
3 185 The True Blues Angelina Siemon 4 You Quarter Horses
4 156 Jacs Pride Actor Dagmar Wern Dagmar Wern
5 169 Seven X Lena Sonia Werner-Zilien Sonia Werner-Zilien
6 122 Smart Little Stanita Sarah Stein Alexandra Patricia Grimm
7 149 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer
8 154 FR Miss Higgie Melanie Krause Michael Trautmann
9 135 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz Jochen Metz
77. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 156 Jacs Pride Actor Dagmar Wern Dagmar Wern
2 158 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
3 169 Seven X Lena Sonia Werner-Zilien Sonia Werner-Zilien
4 175 Dreams Heydoochex Hanna Heinz Hanna Heinz
5 124 QT Patootie Whiz Anika Hernold Anika Hernold
6 127 RS Barolo JAc Sara Herzlinger Sara Herzlinger
7 135 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz Jochen Metz
8 152 PR Keens Cody Malte Ziegler Malte Ziegler
9 117 LazyLike Me Jennifer Brandes Theres Fischer
78. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 156 Jacs Pride Actor Dagmar Wern Dagmar Wern
2 120 Peppy Pays Cash Celina Groh Celina Groh
3 100 JP Red Whizdun Carolin Asbree Carolin Asbree
4 154 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
79. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown : 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 182 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
2 123 Einsteins Bella Gun Ines Hasenfuss Ines & Falk Hasenfuss
3 136 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
4 131 Some Good Miles Janine Kothe Janine Kothe
5 143 Sweettalking Spirit Jaqueline Plass Jaqueline Plass
6 110 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
7 166 Justa Silver Twist Julia Schloemp Julia Schloemp
8 147 Black Majestic Chip Nadine Rink Nadine Rink
81. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 198 GW Specialist Glo Katharina Volmer Ute Volmer
2 183 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler
3 190 Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch Annette Rauch
82. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Show n: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 183 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler
2 190 Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch Annette Rauch

3 132 BMS Friscos Wonder Valentina Kraft Barbara & Valentina Kraft



83. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 179 BornTo Be Yours Keith Long Marco Stors
2 104 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
3 142 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
4 194 Designed By Moonlite Alexandra Jagfeld Uwe Towet
5 205 Hey Remember Me Kim Blockus Cecilia Schoof
6 148 Pines Bay Lady Sarah Stein Norbert Staerk
7 125 Hotroddin Lil Chip Daniela Hildebrand Daniela Hildebrand
86. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 159 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
2 111 Miss Trish Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert
3 205 Hey Remember Me Kim Blockus Cecilia Schoof
4 110 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
5 114 Lazy Glow Theres Fischer Theres Fischer
6 106 Slow Movin Eddy Anna Guerlich Sarah Bonfig
7 153 Green Lika Machine Angelina Siemon Malte Ziegler
87. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown :4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Evergreen N Fitch Maja Schmittenberg Yvonne And Maja Schmittenberg
2 183 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler
3 190 Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch Annette Rauch
4 119 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
88. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Show n: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 183 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler
89. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 159 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
2 206 VS Machine Eva-Sophie Nitsche Eva-Sophie Nitsche
3 110 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
4 205 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Schoof
5 136 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
6 128 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann
7 166 Justa Silver Twist Julia Schloemp Julia Schloemp
90. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 136 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
2 110 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
91. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Show n:5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 206 VS Machine Eva-Sophie Nitsche Eva-Sophie Nitsche
2 108 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
3 202 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet
4 153 Green Lika Machine Angelina Siemon Malte Ziegler
5 182 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
92. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 158 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 150 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
3 152 PR Keens Cody Malte Ziegler Malte Ziegler
4 122 Smart Little Stanita Sarah Stein Alexandra Patricia Grimm
93. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 158 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 152 PR Keens Cody Malte Ziegler Malte Ziegler
94. AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 124 QT Patootie Whiz Anika Hernold Anika Hernold
2 162 Quendy For Me Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
3 127 RS Barolo JAc Melanie Krause Sara Herzlinger
4 154 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
96. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 119 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
2 132 BMS Friscos Wonder Valentina Kraft Barbara & Valentina Kraft
97. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 162 Quendy For Me Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
2 119 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
98. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 154 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
101. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 LazyGlow Theres Fischer Theres Fischer
102. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 204 Move Over Darling Marko Kaiser Marko Kaiser



103. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Evergreen N Fitch Alexandra Jagfeld Yvonne And Maja
Schmittenberg
104. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown :4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 159 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
107. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown :1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 182 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
108. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Show n: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
109. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Sho wn: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 157 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
110. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - S hown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 159 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
111. AQHA 201202: L1 Amt Grand Champion Mares - Sh  own: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
112. AQHA 201302: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Mare - S hown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 116 Jadyn Miss Zip Brigitta Trevisan Brigitta Trevisan
113. AQHA 201402: L1 Amt Grand Champion Gelding -  Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 143 Sweettalking Spirit Jaqueline Plass Jaqueline Plass
114. AQHA 201502: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 133 The Kruzinator Selina Roemer Melanie Krause
126. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 103 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
2 150 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
3 135 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz Jochen Metz
4 119 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
127. AQHA 107100: Geldings Two and Under - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 193 Chips N Cookies Alexandra Jagfeld Natascha Laufenberg
2 131 Some Good Miles Janine Kothe Janine Kothe
128. AQHA 107200: Geldings Three and Over - Shown: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Evergreen N Fitch Alexandra Jagfeld Yvonne And Maja Schmittenberg
2 159 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
3 133 The Kruzinator Melanie Krause Melanie Krause
4 106 Slow Movin Eddy Sarah Bonfig Sarah Bonfig
5 145 HC Black Burner Joanna Rohwer Joanna Rohwer
6 104 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
7 168 Im Lazy N lknow It Anja Greene Anja Greene
8 171 Leaguers Temptation Viktoria von Gierke Julia von Gierke
9 121 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca Bianca Gruca
129. AQHA 105100: Mares Two and Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 204 Move Over Darling Marko Kaiser Marko Kaiser
130. AQHA 105200: Mares Three and Over - Shown: 16
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 LazyGlow Theres Fischer Theres Fischer
2 170 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
3 108 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
4 113 Ticket To Wonderland Maike Englert Bettina Pfaff
5 146 One Radical Melody Joanna Rohwer Joanna Rohwer
6 197 She Watches Over Me Julia Orth Julia Orth
7 111 Miss Trish Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert
8 128 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann
9 148 Pines Bay Lady Sarah Stein Norbert Staerk
132. AQHA 103700: Stallions Three and Over - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 149 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer
2 201 SH Air To Bev Heiko Guenther Heiko Guenther
133. AQHA 207100: Amt Geldings Two & Under - Shown :1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 131 Some Good Miles Janine Kothe Janine Kothe



134. AQHA 207200: Amt Geldings Three & Over - Show n: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 157 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
2 159 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
3 145 HC Black Burner Joanna Rohwer Joanna Rohwer
4 130 CG Chocolate Chip Tina Klein Christa Goller
5 147 Black Majestic Chip Nadine Rink Nadine Rink
6 166 Justa Silver Twist Julia Schloemp Julia Schloemp
7 206 VS Machine Eva-Sophie Nitsche Eva-Sophie Nitsche
8 110 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
136. AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 182 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
2 170 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
3 146 One Radical Melody Joanna Rohwer Joanna Rohwer
4 205 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Schoof
5 105 Good N Hot Krym Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
6 136 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
7 151 Watch My Machine Sabine Schmoll Malte Ziegler
8 172 Specials Summertime Annika Webers Annika Webers
9 179 BornTo Be Yours Diane Feller Marco Stors



Mid Summer Classic
22.06.2018-24.06.2018

Show #B3139 Stefanie Bubenzer

Place Back# Horse's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

1. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 17
Rider's Name

2. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 17
Rider's Name

3. WR R3800: Rasseoffen Trail - Shown: 6
Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 158 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn

2 165 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz

3 194 Designed By Moonlite Melanie Towet Uwe Towet

4 205 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Schoof

5 157 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter

6 176 Dancewithmetonite Oksana Kurtakova Oksana Kurtakova
7 104 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel

8 106 Slow Movin Eddy Sarah Bonfig Sarah Bonfig

9 121 Wage Breeze Gold Bianca Gruca Bianca Gruca

Owner's Name

1 194 Designed By Moonlite Alexandra Jagfeld Uwe Towet

2 183 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler

3 125 Hotroddin Lil Chip Daniela Hildebrand Daniela Hildebrand
4 148 Pines Bay Lady Sarah Stein Norbert Staerk

5 202 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet
6 149 Slow Movin Teddy Natascha Sauer Natascha Sauer

7 205 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Schoof

8 159 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner

9 104 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel

Owner's Name

1 165 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz

2 148 Pines Bay Lady Sarah Stein Norbert Staerk

3 157 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter

4 108 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq

5 122 Smart Little Stanita Sarah Stein Alexandra Patricia Grimm

4, AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name

5. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 104 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel

2 167 Put Your Dress Up Julia Rasche Julia Rasche

3 195 Bonafide Touch Melanie Towet Melanie Towet

4 176 Dancewithmetonite Oksana Kurtakova Oksana Kurtakova
5 126 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
6 205 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Schoof

7 128 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann
8 165 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz

9 157 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter

Owner's Name

1 179 BornTo Be Yours Keith Long Marco Stors

2 194 Designed By Moonlite Alexandra Jagfeld Uwe Towet

3 108 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq

4 176 Dancewithmetonite Oksana Kurtakova Oksana Kurtakova
5 126 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
6 125 Hotroddin Lil Chip Daniela Hildebrand Daniela Hildebrand
7 142 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth

8 101 CL Sail D Sailin Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn

9 149 Slow Movin Teddy Sarah Stein Natascha Sauer

6. WR R4200: Rasseoffen Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 129 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
2 165 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
3 101 CL Sail D Sailin Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn

4 168 Im Lazy N lknow It Anja Greene Anja Greene

7. WR R4000: Rasseoffen Western Horsemanship - Sho  wn: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1 129 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
2 157 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
3 103 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn

4 134 LH Golden Shadow Kerstin Loechel Kerstin Loechel




8. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Show n: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 158 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 167 Put Your Dress Up Julia Rasche Julia Rasche
3 157 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
4 175 Dreams Heydoochex Hanna Heinz Hanna Heinz
5 111 Miss Trish Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert
6 104 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
7 176 Dancewithmetonite Oksana Kurtakova Oksana Kurtakova
8 139 LS Chips Lil Ruby Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
9 106 Slow Movin Eddy Sarah Bonfig Sarah Bonfig
9. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 108 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
2 202 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet
3 183 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler
4 149 Slow Movin Teddy Sarah Stein Natascha Sauer
5 114 Lazy Glow Theres Fischer Theres Fischer
6 105 Good N Hot Krym Claudia Bingel Claudia Bingel
10. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 152 PR Keens Cody Malte Ziegler Malte Ziegler
11. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 150 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
2 108 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
3 136 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
4 103 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
5 202 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet
12. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 13
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 165 Wanna Be Wisely Stefanie Kratz Stefanie Kratz
2 158 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
3 111 Miss Trish Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert
4 126 Noticed An | No It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
5 128 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann
6 139 LS Chips Lil Ruby Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
7 116 Jadyn Miss Zip Brigitta Trevisan Brigitta Trevisan
8 100 JP Red Whizdun Carolin Asbree Carolin Asbree
9 205 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Schoof
13. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho wn: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 128 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann
2 158 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
3 106 Slow Movin Eddy Sarah Bonfig Sarah Bonfig
4 111 Miss Trish Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert
5 139 LS Chips Lil Ruby Katrin Mai Katrin Mai
6 175 Dreams Heydoochex Hanna Heinz Hanna Heinz
14. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 9
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Evergreen N Fitch Christina Cox-Domnick Yvonne And Maja Schmittenberg
2 110 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
3 159 My Rockstar Romance Franca Bartke Baerbel Gwinner
4 176 Dancewithmetonite Melanie Krause Oksana Kurtakova
5 142 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
6 126 Noticed AnlNo It Christine Hoelzer Christine Hoelzer
7 118 Lukin For My Irons Theres Fischer Theres Fischer
8 119 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
9 205 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Schoof
16. AQHA 151000: Hunter Hack - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 142 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
2 120 Peppy Pays Cash Celina Groh Celina Groh
3 166 Justa Silver Twist Julia Schloemp Julia Schloemp
18. AQHA 251000: Amt Hunter Hack - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 166 Justa Silver Twist Julia Schloemp Julia Schloemp
34. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Sho wn: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 142 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
37. AQHA 207602: L1 Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Sh  own: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 133 The Kruzinator Selina Roemer Melanie Krause
2 145 HC Black Burner Joanna Rohwer Joanna Rohwer

3 147 Black Majestic Chip Nadine Rink Nadine Rink



38. AQHA 207702: L1 Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

O~NO U WNE

157
195
143
171
130
120
121
168

Choco Motion
Bonafide Touch
Sweettalking Spirit
Leaguers Temptation
CG Chocolate Chip
Peppy Pays Cash
Wage Breeze Gold
Im Lazy N Iknow It

Rider's Name
Sabrina Walter
Melanie Towet
Jaqueline Plass
Viktoria von Gierke
Tina Klein
Celina Groh
Bianca Gruca
Anja Greene

Owner's Name
Sabrina Walter
Melanie Towet
Jaqueline Plass
Julia von Gierke
Christa Goller
Celina Groh
Bianca Gruca
Anja Greene

52. AQHA 205602: L1 Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown : 4

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2
3
4

109
146
113
151

U Know U Luv Me
One Radical Melody
Ticket To Wonderland
Watch My Machine

53. AQHA 205702: L1 Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name

~NOoO O~ WNE

116
170
176
117
154
111
128

Jadyn Miss Zip
Chips Lil Suki
Dancewithmetonite
Lazy Like Me

FR Miss Higgie
Miss Trish Krymsun
Miss Susi Hollywood

60. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Sh

Place Back# Horse's Name

©CoONOOUITDhWNE

104
130
182
109
117
116
111
170
173

Iresistable Range
CG Chocolate Chip
Wisely Selection

U Know U Luv Me
Lazy Like Me

Jadyn Miss Zip
Miss Trish Krymsun
Chips Lil Suki
Struttin To My Blues

Rider's Name
Mia Svensson
Joanna Rohwer
Hannah Englert
Sabine Schmoll

Rider's Name
Brigitta Trevisan
Julia von Gierke
Oksana Kurtakova
Jennifer Brandes
Celine Trautmann
Hannah Englert
Beatrix Herrmann

Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel
Tina Klein
Laura Cristini
Mia Svensson
Jennifer Brandes
Brigitta Trevisan
Hannah Englert
Julia von Gierke
Carolin Knipschild

Owner's Name
Franca Bartke
Joanna Rohwer
Bettina Pfaff
Malte Ziegler

Owner's Name
Brigitta Trevisan
Julia von Gierke
Oksana Kurtakova
Theres Fischer
Michael Trautmann
Hannah Englert
Beatrix Herrmann

own: 18

Owner's Name
Claudia Bingel
Christa Goller
Laura Cristini
Franca Bartke
Theres Fischer
Brigitta Trevisan
Hannah Englert
Julia von Gierke
Monika Knipschild

61. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Sho wn: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2
3

©CoOo~NOUWNE

183
155
119

105
109
148
115
134
123
154
133
129

Shesgoodstuf
Gumps Twister BB
Christy Vintage

Rider's Name
Leana Brasseler
Gina Weber
Michelle Fischer

Owner's Name
Leana Brasseler
Vera Weber
Kerstin Fischer

62. WR R1200: Rasseoffen Showmanship At Halter - S hown: 12
Place Back# Horse's Name

Good N Hot Krym

U Know U Luv Me
Pines Bay Lady

Lopin My Asset Off

LH Golden Shadow
Einsteins Bella Gun
FR Miss Higgie

The Kruzinator

SQ Dressy Lopin Cash

Place Back# Horse's Name

o WNE

136
158
167
205
157
206

CPR Chipsnmargarita
Crome Plated Joe
Put Your Dress Up
Hey Remember Me
Choco Motion

VS Machine

Place Back# Horse's Name

OCO~NOODSAWNER

142
158
194
108
175
122
144
205
125

Me Skip It Hot

Crome Plated Joe
Designed By Moonlite
Ive Got A Lazy Style
Dreams Heydoochex
Smart Little Stanita
Incredible Chip

Hey Remember Me
Hotroddin Lil Chip

Place Back# Horse's Name

A WNPE

198
183
155
190

GW Specialist Glo
Shesgoodstuf

Gumps Twister BB
Speedy Chocolate

Rider's Name
Emiely Bingel
Mia Svensson
Sarah Stein
Lydia Baumgartner
Kerstin Loechel
Ines Hasenfuss
Sabrina Haus
Melanie Krause
Nadine Hirsch
65. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 9
Rider's Name
Jascha Markowski
Melanie Zahn
Julia Rasche
Cecilia Schoof
Sabrina Walter
Eva-Sophie Nitsche
66. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 14
Rider's Name
Julia Orth
Melanie Zahn
Alexandra Jagfeld
Franca Bartke
Anna Guerlich
Sarah Stein
Annette Riedel
Kim Blockus
Daniela Hildebrand

67. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 4

Rider's Name
Katharina Volmer
Leana Brasseler
Gina Weber
Carolin Rauch

Owner's Name
Claudia Bingel
Franca Bartke
Norbert Staerk
Lydia Baumgartner
Kerstin Loechel
Ines & Falk Hasenfuss
Michael Trautmann
Melanie Krause
Nadine Hirsch

Owner's Name
Jascha Markowski
Melanie Zahn
Julia Rasche
Cecilia Schoof
Sabrina Walter
Eva-Sophie Nitsche

Owner's Name
Julia Orth
Melanie Zahn
Uwe Towet
Helene Lecrocq
Hanna Heinz
Alexandra Patricia Grimm
Annette Riedel
Cecilia Schoof
Daniela Hildebrand

Owner's Name
Ute Volmer
Leana Brasseler
Vera Weber
Annette Rauch



69. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

194
179
104
167
206
136
205
110
166

O©CO~NO O WNERE

Designed By Moonlite
Born To Be Yours
Iresistable Range

Put Your Dress Up
VS Machine

CPR Chipsnmargarita
Hey Remember Me
One Hot Hint

Justa Silver Twist

70. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown:
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

158
206
167
136
157
110

oOuUhWNE

Crome Plated Joe

VS Machine

Put Your Dress Up
CPR Chipsnmargarita
Choco Motion

One Hot Hint

71. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name

Hunting Tiger
Incredible Chip

Ive Got A Lazy Style
CL Sail D Sailin

The True Blues

72. AQHA 436000: Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

GW Specialist Glo
CL Sail D Sailin
CL Lean Doc Dimond

73. AQHA 236000: Amt Western Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

Jacs Pride Actor
PR Keens Cody
CPR Chipsnmargarita

Rider's Name
Melanie Towet
Diane Feller
Emiely Bingel
Julia Rasche
Eva-Sophie Nitsche
Jascha Markowski
Cecilia Schoof
Violetta Di Fuccia
Julia Schloemp

Rider's Name
Melanie Zahn
Eva-Sophie Nitsche
Julia Rasche
Jascha Markowski
Sabrina Walter
Violetta Di Fuccia

Rider's Name
Sandra Schaub
Annette Riedel
Franca Bartke
Bendix Burfeindt
Angelina Siemon

Rider's Name
Katharina Volmer
Bendix Burfeindt
Bendix Burfeindt

Rider's Name
Dagmar Wern
Malte Ziegler
Jascha Markowski

Uwe Towet
Marco Stors
Claudia Bingel
Julia Rasche
Eva-Sophie Nitsche
Jascha Markowski
Cecilia Schoof
Guenter Schaefer
Julia Schloemp

7

Melanie Zahn
Eva-Sophie Nitsche
Julia Rasche
Jascha Markowski
Sabrina Walter
Guenter Schaefer

Owner's Name

Sandra Schaub
Annette Riedel
Helene Lecrocq

Jens Kuhn

4 You Quarter Horses

Owner's Name

Ute Volmer
Jens Kuhn
Jens Kuhn

Owner's Name

Dagmar Wern
Malte Ziegler
Jascha Markowski

74. WR R4400: Rasseoffen Hunter Under Saddle - Sho wn: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

Wanna Be Wisely
Miss Trish Krymsun
Dancewithmetonite
SQ Dressy Lopin Cash
Christy Vintage
Dreams Heydoochex
Slow Movin Eddy

Rider's Name
Stefanie Kratz
Hannah Englert
Oksana Kurtakova
Nadine Hirsch
Michelle Fischer
Anna Guerlich
Sarah Bonfig

Owner's Name

Stefanie Kratz
Hannah Englert
Oksana Kurtakova
Nadine Hirsch
Kerstin Fischer
Hanna Heinz
Sarah Bonfig

75. WR R5200: Rasseoffen Hunt Seat Equitation - Sh  own: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 150
2 144
3 108
4 101
5 185
1 198
2 101
3 103
1 156
2 152
3 136
1 165
2 111
3 176
4 129
5 119
6 175
7 106
1 176
2 129

Dancewithmetonite
SQ Dressy Lopin Cash

76. WR R4300: Rasseoffen Ranch Riding - Shown: 12
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

180
198
156
185
169
122
154
149
135

©CO~NO O WNE

Gordon

GW Specialist Glo
Jacs Pride Actor

The True Blues

Seven X Lena

Smart Little Stanita

FR Miss Higgie

Slow Movin Teddy
JCM Just Smart Socks

77. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

169
158
175
156
124
127
135
152
117

O©CO~NO O WNE

Seven X Lena

Crome Plated Joe
Dreams Heydoochex
Jacs Pride Actor

QT Patootie Whiz

RS Barolo JAc

JCM Just Smart Socks
PR Keens Cody

Lazy Like Me

Place Back# Horse's Name

120
156
100
154

A WN P

Peppy Pays Cash
Jacs Pride Actor
JP Red Whizdun
FR Miss Higgie

Rider's Name
Oksana Kurtakova
Nadine Hirsch

Rider's Name
Laura Frantz
Katharina Volmer
Dagmar Wern
Angelina Siemon
Sonia Werner-Zilien
Sarah Stein
Melanie Krause
Natascha Sauer
Jochen Metz

Rider's Name
Sonia Werner-Zilien
Melanie Zahn
Hanna Heinz
Dagmar Wern
Anika Hernold
Sara Herzlinger
Jochen Metz
Malte Ziegler
Jennifer Brandes

78. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 6

Rider's Name
Celina Groh
Dagmar Wern
Carolin Asbree
Celine Trautmann

Owner's Name

Oksana Kurtakova
Nadine Hirsch

Laura Frantz

Ute Volmer

Dagmar Wern

4 You Quarter Horses
Sonia Werner-Zilien

Alexandra Patricia Grimm

Michael Trautmann
Natascha Sauer
Jochen Metz

Sonia Werner-Zilien
Melanie Zahn
Hanna Heinz
Dagmar Wern
Anika Hernold

Sara Herzlinger
Jochen Metz

Malte Ziegler
Theres Fischer

Owner's Name

Celina Groh
Dagmar Wern
Carolin Asbree
Michael Trautmann



79. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown : 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 Einsteins Bella Gun Ines Hasenfuss Ines & Falk Hasenfuss
2 136 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
3 182 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
4 143 Sweettalking Spirit Jaqueline Plass Jaqueline Plass
5 131 Some Good Miles Janine Kothe Janine Kothe
6 110 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
7 166 Justa Silver Twist Julia Schloemp Julia Schloemp
8 147 Black Majestic Chip Nadine Rink Nadine Rink
81. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 198 GW Specialist Glo Katharina Volmer Ute Volmer
2 183 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler
3 190 Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch Annette Rauch
82. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Show n: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 183 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler
2 190 Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch Annette Rauch
3 132 BMS Friscos Wonder Valentina Kraft Barbara & Valentina Kraft
83. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 179 BornTo Be Yours Keith Long Marco Stors
2 104 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
3 194 Designed By Moonlite Alexandra Jagfeld Uwe Towet
4 142 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
5 205 Hey Remember Me Kim Blockus Cecilia Schoof
6 148 Pines Bay Lady Sarah Stein Norbert Staerk
86. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 110 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
2 159 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
3 205 Hey Remember Me Kim Blockus Cecilia Schoof
4 111 Miss Trish Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert
5 114 Lazy Glow Theres Fischer Theres Fischer
6 153 Green Lika Machine Angelina Siemon Malte Ziegler
7 106 Slow Movin Eddy Anna Guerlich Sarah Bonfig
87. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown :4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Evergreen N Fitch Maja Schmittenberg Yvonne And Maja
Schmittenberg
2 190 Speedy Chocolate Carolin Rauch Annette Rauch
3 183 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler
4 119 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
88. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Show n: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 183 Shesgoodstuf Leana Brasseler Leana Brasseler
89. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 206 VS Machine Eva-Sophie Nitsche Eva-Sophie Nitsche
2 159 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
3 110 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
4 136 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
5 128 Miss Susi Hollywood Beatrix Herrmann Beatrix Herrmann
6 166 Justa Silver Twist Julia Schloemp Julia Schloemp
7 205 Hey Remember Me Cecilia Schoof Cecilia Schoof
90. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 136 CPR Chipsnmargarita Jascha Markowski Jascha Markowski
2 110 One Hot Hint Violetta Di Fuccia Guenter Schaefer
91. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Show n:5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 202 Big Red And Wise Sandra Schaub Michael Rennollet
2 206 VS Machine Eva-Sophie Nitsche Eva-Sophie Nitsche
3 108 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
4 153 Green Lika Machine Angelina Siemon Malte Ziegler
5 182 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
92. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 158 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn
2 152 PR Keens Cody Malte Ziegler Malte Ziegler
3 150 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
4 122 Smart Little Stanita Sarah Stein Alexandra Patricia Grimm
93. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 158 Crome Plated Joe Melanie Zahn Melanie Zahn

2 152 PR Keens Cody Malte Ziegler Malte Ziegler



94. AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 127 RS Barolo JAc Melanie Krause Sara Herzlinger
2 124 QT Patootie Whiz Anika Hernold Anika Hernold
3 162 Quendy For Me Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
4 154 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
96. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 119 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
2 132 BMS Friscos Wonder Valentina Kraft Barbara & Valentina Kraft
97. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 119 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
2 162 Quendy For Me Mona Schmiermund Mona Schmiermund
98. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 154 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
101. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 197 She Watches Over Me Julia Orth Julia Orth
102. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 LazyGlow Theres Fischer Theres Fischer
103. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 191 Evergreen N Fitch Alexandra Jagfeld Yvonne And Maja
Schmittenberg
104. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown : 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 133 The Kruzinator Melanie Krause Melanie Krause
107. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown :1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 182 Wisely Selection Laura Cristini Laura Cristini
108. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Show n: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 170 Chips Lil Suki Julia von Gierke Julia von Gierke
109. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Sho wn: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 157 Choco Motion Sabrina Walter Sabrina Walter
110. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - S hown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 145 HC Black Burner Joanna Rohwer Joanna Rohwer
111. AQHA 201202: L1 Amt Grand Champion Mares - Sh  own: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 109 UKnow U Luv Me Mia Svensson Franca Bartke
112. AQHA 201302: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Mare - S hown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 116 Jadyn Miss Zip Brigitta Trevisan Brigitta Trevisan
113. AQHA 201402: L1 Amt Grand Champion Gelding -  Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 133 The Kruzinator Selina Roemer Melanie Krause
114. AQHA 201502: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 145 HC Black Burner Joanna Rohwer Joanna Rohwer

126. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 103 CL Lean Doc Dimond Bendix Burfeindt Jens Kuhn
2 135 JCM Just Smart Socks Jochen Metz Jochen Metz
3 150 Hunting Tiger Sandra Schaub Sandra Schaub
4 119 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer

127. AQHA 107100: Geldings Two and Under - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 193 Chips N Cookies Alexandra Jagfeld Natascha Laufenberg
2 131 Some Good Miles Janine Kothe Janine Kothe

128. AQHA 107200: Geldings Three and Over - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 191 Evergreen N Fitch Alexandra Jagfeld Yvonne And Maja
Schmittenberg
2 133 The Kruzinator Melanie Krause Melanie Krause
3 168 ImLazy N Iknow It Anja Greene Anja Greene
4 145 HC Black Burner Joanna Rohwer Joanna Rohwer
5 106 Slow Movin Eddy Sarah Bonfig Sarah Bonfig
6 171 Leaguers Temptation Viktoria von Gierke Julia von Gierke
7 104 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
8 159 My Rockstar Romance Baerbel Gwinner Baerbel Gwinner
9 112 Chips Lark Choconut Maike Englert Maike Englert
129. AQHA 105100: Mares Two and Under - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 204 Move Over Darling Marko Kaiser Marko Kaiser



130. AQHA 105200: Mares Three and Over - Shown: 16
Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

OCO~NOOSAWNERE

197
114
105
108
146
183
148
113
170

She Watches Over Me
Lazy Glow

Good N Hot Krym

Ive Got A Lazy Style
One Radical Melody
Shesgoodstuf

Pines Bay Lady
Ticket To Wonderland
Chips Lil Suki

132. AQHA 103700: Stallions Three and Over - Shown:
Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2

201
149

SH Air To Bev
Slow Movin Teddy

133. AQHA 207100: Amt Geldings Two & Under - Shown
Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

1

131

Some Good Miles

Julia Orth
Theres Fischer
Claudia Bingel
Franca Bartke
Joanna Rohwer
Leana Brasseler
Sarah Stein
Maike Englert
Julia von Gierke

Heiko Guenther
Natascha Sauer

Janine Kothe

Owner's Name

Julia Orth
Theres Fischer
Claudia Bingel
Helene Lecrocq
Joanna Rohwer
Leana Brasseler
Norbert Staerk
Bettina Pfaff
Julia von Gierke
2

Owner's Name

Heiko Guenther
Natascha Sauer
01

Owner's Name

Janine Kothe

134. AQHA 207200: Amt Geldings Three & Over - Show n: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

O~NO U WN

157
145
159
206
110
130
147
166

Choco Motion

HC Black Burner

My Rockstar Romance
VS Machine

One Hot Hint

CG Chocolate Chip
Black Majestic Chip
Justa Silver Twist

136. AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 9
Rider's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

OCoO~NOODSAWNE

182
170
146
136
205
105
151
179
172

Wisely Selection
Chips Lil Suki

One Radical Melody
CPR Chipsnmargarita
Hey Remember Me
Good N Hot Krym
Watch My Machine
Born To Be Yours
Specials Summertime

Rider's Name

Sabrina Walter
Joanna Rohwer
Baerbel Gwinner
Eva-Sophie Nitsche
Violetta Di Fuccia
Tina Klein

Nadine Rink

Julia Schloemp

Laura Cristini
Julia von Gierke
Joanna Rohwer
Jascha Markowski
Cecilia Schoof
Emiely Bingel
Sabine Schmoll
Diane Feller
Annika Webers

Owner's Name

Sabrina Walter
Joanna Rohwer
Baerbel Gwinner
Eva-Sophie Nitsche
Guenter Schaefer
Christa Goller
Nadine Rink

Julia Schloemp

Owner's Name

Laura Cristini
Julia von Gierke
Joanna Rohwer
Jascha Markowski
Cecilia Schoof
Claudia Bingel
Malte Ziegler
Marco Stors
Annika Webers



Mid Summer Classic
22.06.2018-24.06.2018

ALL IN Klassen

WR A4400: ALL IN Hunter - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 120 Peppy Pays Cash Celina Groh Celina Groh
2 111 Miss Trish Krymsun Hannah Englert Hannah Englert
3 119 Christy Vintage Michelle Fischer Kerstin Fischer
WR A3800: ALL IN Hand - Shown: 16
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 123 Einsteins Bella Gun Ines Hasenfuss Ines & Falk Hasenfuss
2 105 Good N Hot Krym Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
3 154 FR Miss Higgie Celine Trautmann Michael Trautmann
4 147 Black Majestic Chip Nadine Rink Nadine Rink
5 172 Specials Summertime Annika Webers Annika Webers
6 131 Some Good Miles Janine Kothe Janine Kothe
7 109 UKnow U Luv Me Mia Svensson Franca Bartke
8 115 Lopin My Asset Off Lydia Baumgartner Lydia Baumgartner
9 173 Struttin To My Blues Carolin Knipschild Monika Knipschild
10 113 Ticket To Wonderland Sarah Bonfig Bettina Pfaff
WR A3600: ALL IN Western - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 120 Peppy Pays Cash Celina Groh Celina Groh
2 104 Iresistable Range Emiely Bingel Claudia Bingel
3 112 Chips Lark Choconut Maike Englert Maike Englert

GRAND PRIX Klassen

WR G380H: Grand Prix Trail In Hand - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 133 The Kruzinator Melanie Krause Melanie Krause
2 184 Bubi Eva Staab Fathima Mueller
3 151 Watch My Machine Sabine Schmoll Malte Ziegler
4 123 Einsteins Bella Gun Ines Hasenfuss Ines & Falk Hasenfuss
5 131 Some Good Miles Janine Kothe Janine Kothe
6 122 Smart Little Stanita Sarah Stein Alexandra Patricia Grimm

WR G3800: Grand Prix Trail - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 142 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
2 198 GW Specialist Glo Katharina VVolmer Ute Volmer
3 144 Incredible Chip Annette Riedel Annette Riedel
4 108 Ive Got A Lazy Style Franca Bartke Helene Lecrocq
5 185 The True Blues Angelina Siemon 4 You Quarter Horses
6 120 Peppy Pays Cash Celina Groh Celina Groh

WR G1200: Grand Prix Showmanship At Halter - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 142 Me Skip It Hot Julia Orth Julia Orth
2 143 Sweettalking Spirit Jaqueline Plass Jaqueline Plass
3 109 UKnowU Luv Me Mia Svensson Franca Bartke
4 115 Lopin My Asset Off Lydia Baumgartner Lydia Baumgartner
5 123 Einsteins Bella Gun Ines Hasenfuss Ines & Falk Hasenfuss
6 148 Pines Bay Lady Sarah Stein Norbert Staerk
7 129 SQ Dressy Lopin Cash Nadine Hirsch Nadine Hirsch
8 131 Some Good Miles Janine Kothe Janine Kothe
9 176 Dancewithmetonite Oksana Kurtakova Oksana Kurtakova

LEAD LINE

WR L1000: Lead Line - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 154 FR Miss Higgie Alea Fischer Michael Trautmann
1 203 Molly Friedrich Bolz Franziska Bolz
1 122 Smart Little Stanita Ryan Brusnik Alexandra Patricia Grimm
1 127 RS Barolo JAc Melanie Herlinger Sara Herzlinger
1 152 PR Keens Cody Felicitas Kuhn Malte Ziegler
1 142 Me Skip It Hot Jonas Krause Julia Orth
1 112 Chips Lark Choconut Mira Bonfig Maike Englert



